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STM/OM Op, Prod, ProdOpt 2022 - Category Leaders - Open: 2022-11-04

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Reiter, Gerald

2 Zeindl, Stefan

3 Hiebler, Wolfram

4 Slama, Claus

5 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
6 Nestl, Martin

7 Brunmayr, Gerhard

8 Ebner, Christoph

9 Tuschl, Thomas

10 Aigner, Michael
11 Kwiatkowski, Roland
12 Wagner, Harald

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

1 Weber, Guenter

2 Volk, Franz

3 Heimburger, Gerhard
4 Mueller, Georg

5 Schwanneke, Roland
6 Stampfl, Alois

7 Fuchs, Anton

8 Kreuzer, Kurt

9 Willhalm sen., Rudolf
10 Willhalm, Klaus

11 Adler, Franz
12 (DQ) Kugler, Wolfgang

Match Results - Lady
Place Name

Steurer, Margit
Nestl-Treiber, Doris
Aigner, Edeltraut
Wildmann, Bettina
Pavlik, Yvonne
Dostal, Sandra
Kneringer, Sandra
Dostal, Bettina
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Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

1 Angelov, Angel

2 Kneringer, Mario
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PF

Match Pts
951.4274
906.5725
823.0356
789.6550
784.2043
758.5530
716.3886
711.8381
694.1158
672.8721
654.7201
643.5104

Match Pts
815.8684
794.7733
789.2402
776.5199
668.9992
648.6676
633.9312
593.5195
537.0424
520.2118
504.1382

Match Pts
795.3518
705.5661
647.8213
550.3061
548.6428
496.6285
445.1622
4439968

Match Pts
1032.4250
938.4100

Match %

100.0000 %
95.2855 %
86.5053 %
82.9969 %
82.4240 %
79.7279 %
75.2962 %
74.8179 %
72.9552 %
70.7224 %
68.8145 %
67.6363 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.4144 %
96.7362 %
95.1771 %
81.9984 %
79.5064 %
77.7002 %
72.7470 %
65.8246 %
63.7617 %
61.7916 %

Match %

100.0000 %
88.7112 %
81.4509 %
69.1903 %
68.9811 %
62.4414 %
55.9705 %
55.8240 %

Match %
100.0000 %
90.8938 %

Region
BGLD
KTN
STMK
W
OOE
STMK
OOE
STMK
NOE
NOE
T
OOE

Region
T
STMK
KTN
W

W
STMK
STMK
OOE
NOE
NOE

BGLD

Region
STMK
NOE
KTN
NOE

NOE

Region
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Linauer, Michael
Willhalm, Rudolf
Hintermueller, Heimo
Stacher, Guenter
Egger, Thomas
Stanitznig, Arno
Walter-Ketzer, Andreas
Kutschi, Lukas

Kals, Gerhard
Schrofl, Mark
Reschauer, Afrim
Gass, Norman

Putz, Ronald
Hausberger, Stefan
Maierhofer, Christian
Zmug, Christian
Hayduk, Stefan
Streber, Juergen

43
51
104
74
63
62
46

57

56

141
140
121
54

128
116
168
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855.9457
845.3172
843.4104
834.2936
800.4142
788.9080
756.6865
748.2956
738.4132
733.5442
703.5065
694.3617
678.8482
623.1611
604.4672
589.1142
537.4981
524.3689

82.9063 %
81.8769 %
81.6922 %
80.8091 %
77.5276 %
764131 %
73.2922 %
72.4794 %
715222 %
71.0506 %
68.1412 %
67.2554 %
65.7528 %
60.3590 %
58.5483 %
57.0612 %
52.0617 %
50.7900 %

NOE
NOE
STMK
NOE
KTN
KTN
NOE
BGLD
OOE
STMK
OOE
STMK
BGLD
NOE
NOE
KTN
BGLD
OOE



STM/OM Op, Prod, ProdOpt 2022 - Team Results 2022-11-04

Team Results - Open Allgemein

Team

Place Points

1 2760.4900
2 2535.5565
3 2496.2269
4 2399.9902
5 2378.5712
6 2226.1240
7 2115.3584

Name

W Allgemein
100.00%

NOE Allgemein
91.85%

KTN Allgemein
90.43%

STMK Allgemein
86.94%

BGLD Allgemein
86.16%

OOE Allgemein
80.64%

T Allgemein
76.63%

Competitor

Points
1032.4250
938.4100
789.6550
*776.5199

855.9457
845.3172
834.2936
*756.6865

906.5725
800.4142
789.2402
*788.9080

843.4104
823.0356
733.5442
*694.3617

9514274
748.2956
678.8482
*537.4981

784.2043
738.4132
703.5065
*643.5104

815.8684
795.3518
504.1382

Name

Angelov, Angel
Kneringer, Mario
Slama, Claus
Mueller, Georg

Linauer, Michael
Willhalm, Rudolf
Stacher, Guenter

Walter-Ketzer, Andreas

Zeindl, Stefan
Egger, Thomas
Heimburger, Gerhard
Stanitznig, Arno

Hintermueller, Heimo
Hiebler, Wolfram
Schrofl, Mark

Gass, Norman

Reiter, Gerald
Kutschi, Lukas
Putz, Ronald
Hayduk, Stefan

Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Kals, Gerhard
Reschauer, Afrim
Wagner, Harald

Weber, Guenter
Steurer, Margit
Adler, Franz



STM/OM Op, Prod, ProdOpt 2022 - Category Leaders - Production: 2022-11-04

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Rasovic, Bosko
Handl, Reinhard
Winkler, Manfred
Lang, Johann
Hutter, Hannes
Sickinger, Franz
Brugger, Stephan
Zvar, Daniel
Dieregger, Franz
Benesch, Thomas

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Ziebart, Friedrich
Kendlbacher, Florian
Arlt, Reinhard
Hochholdinger, Walter
Birner, Thomas
Vielhaber, Guenther
Schmidt, Ferdinand
Laukes, Karl

Wurm, Adrian
Feichtner, Franz
Wondrak, Andreas
Muehlegger, Bernhard
Danzer, Robert
Maurer, Christian
Riedel, Ronald
Preuner, Manfred
Kaeferboeck, Guenther

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name

Strasser, Elisabeth
Schneider, Katharina
Bittermann, Gerlinde
Kastner, Kerstin
Weissnegger, Barbara
Doellerer, Tamara
Muehlegger, Sarah
Kroepfl, Daniela

No. Class
90

35

16

78

123

99

1537 U
158

32

No. Class
68

45
20
122
76
8028 U
151
165
163
159
148
146
77

155
21

No. Class

69
80
147
137
31
164
149
124
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match
Pts

955.4342
882.1224
775.0602
750.5866
716.5159
673.0449
666.9626
579.3088
533.4155
358.9855

Match
Pts

743.1837
740.7172
734.0685
733.1245
733.1236
647.3179
628.7656
598.9786
561.8013
541.9920
5214125
520.1443
512.3754
493.6163
492.2303
466.5568
456.5458

Match
Pts

761.2922
704.1198
673.8152
645.6349
644.0261
587.1039
528.5579
525.3343

Match %

100.0000 %
92.3269 %
81.1213 %
78.5597 %
74.9937 %
70.4439 %
69.8073 %
60.6330 %
55.8296 %
37.5730 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.6681 %
98.7735 %
98.6465 %
98.6464 %
87.1007 %
84.6043 %
80.5963 %
75.5939 %
72.9284 %
70.1593 %
69.9887 %
68.9433 %
66.4192 %
66.2327 %
62.7781 %
614311 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.4901 %
88.5094 %
84.8078 %
84.5964 %
77.1194 %
69.4290 %
69.0056 %

Region

NOE
OOE
OOE
BGLD
NOE
OOE
%
STMK
STMK
W

Region

NOE
SBG
NOE
OOE
OOE
NOE
STMK

STMK
T
STMK

NOE

SBG
OOE
OOE

Region

NOE
OOE
NOE
NOE

OOE
T
STMK



9
10
11

Juretic, Susanna
Altenhofer, Marlene
Loidl, Sandra

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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Name

Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Ulreich, Rainer
Gasteiger, Klaus
Kastner, Alexander
Philipp, Dolezal
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Reitter, Christoph
Prandstoetter, Martin
Ebner, Markus
Eichinger, Manuel
Loibelsberger, David
Ibrisevic, Amel
Haeupl, Thomas
Rosenauer, Christian
Stundner, David
Gruber, Andreas
Kepplinger, Matthias
Scheuchl, Micha
Kamenov Kohl, Georg
Bindhammer, Christoph
Lenauer, Michael
Koegl, Martin
Lindenbauer, Michael
Artner, Reinhard
Degen, Walter

Flechl, Andreas
Moesl, Andreas
Pawle, Christian
Pirker-Jeremias, Franz
Hauser, Benjamin
Kogler, Gernot
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Grabner, Michael
Durinovic, Mirco
Strauss, Robert
Etzelsdorfer, Johannes
Sederl, Martin
Schmidt, Juergen
Hoertnagl, Alexander
Sturm, Juergen

106
34
65

No. Class

41
29
130
138
83

18
11
73
24
107
103
23
134
22
117
70
37
64
113
25
112
49
17
161
136

50
133
1884 U
1519 U
1161 U
105
153
15
132
156
75
131
118
47
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Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

502.3255
478.3225
462.9579

Match
Pts

992.5465
953.6266
934.9821
916.2865
856.5780
846.7808
837.1789
824.8272
818.0711
803.7939
799.3526
796.1442
788.7132
781.9628
772.6416
764.8801
757.4411
751.4740
722.6948
719.3732
710.2779
679.3121
673.4249
663.3096
658.7040
649.5491
648.5965
632.4542
630.6613
630.5078
625.9896
6259711
624.8584
618.6122
603.8311
603.1293
601.5762
5929841
584.8984
557.5012
543.4670

65.9833 %
62.8303 %
60.8121 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.0788 %
94.2003 %
923167 %
86.3010 %
85.3140 %
84.3466 %
83.1021 %
82.4214 %
80.9830 %
80.5355 %
80.2123 %
79.4636 %
78.7835 %
77.8444 %
77.0624 %
76.3129 %
75.7117 %
72.8122 %
124775 %
71.5612 %
68.4413 %
67.8482 %
66.8291 %
66.3651 %
65.4427 %
65.3467 %
63.7204 %
63.5397 %
63.5243 %
63.0690 %
63.0672 %
62.9551 %
62.3258 %
60.8366 %
60.7658 %
60.6094 %
59.7437 %
58.9291 %
56.1688 %
54.7548 %

NOE
OOE
OOE

Region

NOE

STMK
NOE
NOE
SBG
OOE
BGLD
NOE
OOE
NOE

OOE
STMK
OOE
BGLD
OOE
OOE
KTN

BGLD

NOE
BGLD
STMK
STMK
SBG
NOE
KTN
STMK
STMK
STMK

STMK
BGLD
KTN
OOE
NOE
BGLD
BGLD
NOE



42
43
44
45
46

WILCZEK, Peter
Altinger, Christian
Reymann, Thomas
Zeilinger, Gregor
Moser, Werner

100
125
145
154
114

avAiaviiaviiaviiae!

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

542.6790
541.5864
532.9601
5179153
502.2860

54.6754 %
54.5653 %
53.6962 %
52.1805 %
50.6058 %

OOE
STMK
SBG



STM/OM Op, Prod, ProdOpt 2022 - Team Results 2022-11-04

Team Results - Production Allgemein

Team

Place Points

1 2864.2672
2 2398.5337
3 2393.7969
4 2375.6489
5 2285.6917
6 2236.0945
7 1900.9713

Name

NOE Allgemein
100.00%

OOE Allgemein
83.74%

W Allgemein
83.57%

STMK Allgemein
82.94%

BGLD Allgemein
79.80%

SBG Allgemein
78.07%

T Allgemein
66.37%

Team Results - Production Senior

Team
Place Points
1 2193.7681

2 1932.8049

Name

NOE Senior
100.00%

OOE Senior

Competitor

Points
992.5465
955.4342
916.2865

* 856.5780

837.1789
788.7132
772.6416

953.6266
796.1442
644.0261
*358.9855

934.9821
781.9628
658.7040
*630.5078

824.8272
750.5866
710.2779
*663.3096

846.7808
740.7172
648.5965
*517.9153

719.3732
679.3121
502.2860

Competitor

Points
743.1837
734.0685
716.5159

*647.3179

733.1245

Name

Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Rasovic, Bosko
Kastner, Alexander
Philipp, Dolezal

Reitter, Christoph
Haeupl, Thomas
Stundner, David

Ulreich, Rainer
Ibrisevic, Amel
Weissnegger, Barbara
Benesch, Thomas

Gasteiger, Klaus
Rosenauer, Christian
Degen, Walter
Hauser, Benjamin

Prandstoetter, Martin
Lang, Johann
Lenauer, Michael
Artner, Reinhard

CHEN, Shang-Tun
Kendlbacher, Florian
Moesl, Andreas
Zeilinger, Gregor

Bindhammer, Christoph
Koegl, Martin
Moser, Werner

Name

Ziebart, Friedrich
Arlt, Reinhard
Hutter, Hannes
Vielhaber, Guenther

Hochholdinger, Walter



1769.8757

1759.5575

88.10%

Stmk Senior
80.68%

W Senior
80.21%

733.1236
466.5568
*456.5458

628.7656
579.3088
561.8013
*533.4155

666.9626
598.9786
493.6163

Birner, Thomas
Preuner, Manfred
Kaeferboeck, Guenther

Schmidt, Ferdinand
Zvar, Daniel
Wurm, Adrian
Dieregger, Franz

Brugger, Stephan
Laukes, Karl
Maurer, Christian



STM/OM Op, Prod, ProdOpt 2022 - Category Leaders - Production Optics: 2022-
11-04

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Match Pts Match % Region
1 Fellner, Manfred 139 PO Min 798.3599 100.0000 % W

2 Glatz, Christoph 33 PO Min 778.3861 974981 % STMK
3 Hofer, Christian 13 PO Min 778.0395 97.4547 %

4 Breitler, Christian 89 PO Min 772.0930  96.7099 % NOE

5 Heckenast, Walter 115 PO Min 766.7650  96.0425 % BGLD
6 Dostal, Werner 1 PO Min 756.0016 94.6943 % NOE

7 Berger, Franz 9 PO Min 709.0405 88.8121 % OOE

8 Aspeck, Bernd 92 PO Min 644.0838 80.6759 % W

9 Feyertag, Werner 91 PO Min 624.1833 78.1832 % NOE
10 Schuller, Ingo 59 PO Min 609.9083 76.3952 % KTN
11 Resch, Martin 44 PO Min 603.1809 755525 % NOE
12 Jud, Manfred 135 PO Min 542.7147 679787 % STMK
13 Mayr, Franz 66 PO Min 513.3183 64.2966 % BGLD
Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Match Pts Match % Region
1 Wagner, Ulrike 120 PO Min 317.1575 100.0000 % OOE
Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 RITTER, JAKOB 84 PO Min 1003.7896 100.0000 % NOE
2 Volk, Alexander 28 PO Min 936.8926 933356 % STMK
3 Thaler, Martin 108 PO Min 930.8319 927318 % W

4 Koller, Hans Georg 27 PO Min 924.8987 92.1407 % STMK
5 Doersch, Stefan 19 PO Min 831.6148 82.8475 % OOE

6 Meissner, Martin 48 PO Min 820.9300 81.7831 % NOE

7 Kloesch, Rupert 79 PO Min 800.5163 79.7494 %  OOE

8 CRUZ, Oliver 30 PO Min 800.1316 797111 % W

9 Gebhardt, Juergen 85 PO Min 799.7363 79.6717 % NOE
10 Huber, Max 38 PO Min 778.9068 77.5966 % NOE
11 Hummer, Martin 10 PO Min 775.4135 772486 % OOE
12 Durda, Richard 81 PO Min 7744330  77.1509 % OOE
13 Rief, Martin 152 PO Min 7355567 732780 % W

14 Cioplea, Radu 144 PO Min 632.4491 63.0061 % W

15 Glanzer, Rene 166 PO Min 592.2790 59.0043 %

16 Fichtinger, Markus 98 PO Min 589.0475 58.6824 % W



STM/OM Op, Prod, ProdOpt 2022 - Team Results 2022-11-04

Team Results - Production Optics Allgemein

Team

Place Points Name

1 2640.1774 STMK Allgemein
100.00%

2 2407.5446  OOE Allgemein
91.19%

3 2399.5731 NOE Allgemein
90.89%

4 23634126 W Allgemein
89.52%

Competitor

Points
936.8926
924 8987
778.3861

*778.0395

831.6148
800.5163
7754135
*709.0405

820.9300
799.7363
778.9068
*772.0930

930.8319
800.1316
632.4491
*589.0475

Name

Volk, Alexander
Koller, Hans Georg
Glatz, Christoph
Hofer, Christian

Doersch, Stefan

Kloesch, Rupert
Hummer, Martin
Berger, Franz

Meissner, Martin
Gebhardt, Juergen
Huber, Max
Breitler, Christian

Thaler, Martin
CRUZ, Oliver
Cioplea, Radu
Fichtinger, Markus



